Linea 106 Concesio Costorio - S.Vigilio

FERIALE / ANDATA orario valido dal 12/09/2025 al 08/06/2026
FERMATA 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Concesio, Capolinea 08:25 09:17 10:09 11:01 11:52 14:14 15:06 17:24 18:16
Concesio, Via Pascoli,Municipio 08:27 09:19 10:11 11:03 11:54 14:16 15:08 17:26 18:18
Concesio, Via Montini 26/a 08:28 09:20 10:12 11:04 11:55 14:17 15:09 17:27 18:19
Concesio, Via Europa 232 08:29 09:21 10:13 11:05 11:56 14:18 15:10 17:28 18:20
Concesio, Via Europa 08:31 09:23 10:15 11:07 11:58 14:20 15:12 17:30 18:22
Concesio, Via Maniva,Costorio 08:32 09:24 10:16 11:08 11:59 14:21 15:13 17:31 18:23
Concesio, Via Don Cattina,Cimitero 08:33 09:25 10:17 11:09 12:00 14:22 15:14 17:32 18:24
Concesio, Via Bachelet Fronte 11 08:33 09:25 10:17 11:09 12:00 14:22 15:14 17:32 18:24
Concesio, Via Sorlini 08:35 09:27 10:19 11:11 12:02 14:24 15:16 17:34 18:26
Concesio, Via Tripoli Fronte 8 08:36 09:28 10:20 11:12 12:03 14:25 15:17 17:35 18:27
Concesio, Via Morandi Gilli 97 08:37 09:29 10:21 11:13 12:04 14:26 15:18 17:36 18:28
Concesio, Via Cottinelli Fronte 26/a,Chiesa 08:38 09:30 10:22 11:14 12:05 14:27 15:19 17:37 18:29
Concesio, Via Mazzini Fronte 82 08:40 09:32 10:24 11:16 12:07 14:29 15:21 17:39 18:31
Concesio, Via Mazzini Fronte 54 08:41 09:33 10:25 11:17 12:08 14:30 15:22 17:40 18:32
Concesio, Via Europa 197 08:44 09:36 10:28 11:20 12:11 14:33 15:25 17:43 18:35
Concesio, Via Pascoli Fronte Municipio 08:48 09:40 10:32 11:24 12:15 14:37 15:29 17:47 18:39

Linea 106 Concesio Costorio - S.Vigilio
FERIALE / RITORNO orario valido dal 12/09/2025 al 08/06/2026



FERMATA
Concesio, Via Pascoli Fronte Municipio
Concesio, Via Pascoli
Concesio, Via Mattei 140
Concesio, Via Kennedy Fronte 41
Concesio, Via Delle Camerate 44
Concesio, Via Delle Camerate 109
Concesio, Via Camerate,Retro Auchan
Brescia, Via Triumplina,Prealpino Metro
Concesio, Via Europa,Stocchetta,Centro Commerciale
Concesio, Via Europa 62
Concesio, Via S. Gervasio 153
Concesio, Via S. Gervasio Fronte 36
Concesio, Via S. Gervasio/Via Mella
Concesio, Via Montini 26/a

Concesio, Capolinea

08:48

08:48

08:50

08:51

08:52

08:53

08:55

08:58

09:03

09:03

09:05

09:06

09:07

09:09

09:12

09:40

09:40

09:42

09:43

09:44

09:45

09:47

09:50

09:55

09:55

09:57

09:58

09:59

10:01

10:04

3

10:32

10:32

10:34

10:35

10:36

10:37

10:39

10:42

10:47

10:47

10:49

10:50

10:51

10:53

10:56

4

11:24

11:24

11:26

11:27

11:28

11:29

11:31

11:34

11:39

11:39

11:41

11:42

11:43

11:45

11:48

12:15

12:15

12:17

12:18

12:19

12:20

12:22

12:25

13:55

14:00

14:00

14:02

14:03

14:04

14:06

14:09

14:37

14:37

14:39

14:40

14:41

14:42

14:44

14:47

14:52

14:52

14:54

14:55

14:56

14:58

15:01

17:05

17:10

17:10

17:12

17:13

17:14

17:16

17:19

17:47

17:47

17:49

17:50

17:51

17:52

17:54

17:57

18:02

18:02

18:04

18:05

18:06

18:08

18:11

18:39

18:39

18:41

18:42

18:43

18:44

18:46

18:49



